

\230

W.P(C)No. 537 OF 1999
ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.537/1999

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note : This matter is listed on 23/9/2002
before Court No.2 as Item No. 62
Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.